
男 女 計 男 女 計

H23.9.2定時 18,552 19,740 38,292 △ 86 △ 6 △ 92

H23.12.2定時 18,587 19,759 38,346 35 19 54

H24.3.2定時 18,598 19,792 38,390 11 33 44

H24.6.2定時 18,620 19,833 38,453 22 41 63

H24.9.2定時 18,639 19,831 38,470 19 △ 2 17

H24.12.2定時 18,656 19,825 38,481 17 △ 6 11

H24.12.3選挙時(衆議) 18,669 19,833 38,502 13 8 21

H25.1.26選挙時(市長) 18,710 19,844 38,554 41 11 52

H25.3.2定時 18,688 19,828 38,516 △ 22 △ 16 △ 38

H25.6.2定時 18,695 19,850 38,545 7 22 29

H25.7.3選挙時(参議) 18,786 19,926 38,712 91 76 167

H25.9.2定時 18,705 19,874 38,579 △ 81 △ 52 △ 133

H25.10.12選挙時(市議) 18,742 19,890 38,632 37 16 53

H25.12.2定時 18,731 19,888 38,619 △ 11 △ 2 △ 13

H26.2.26選挙時(知事) 18,750 19,903 38,653 19 15 34

H26.3.2定時 18,740 19,897 38,637 △ 10 △ 6 △ 16

H26.6.2定時 18,739 19,888 38,627 △ 1 △ 9 △ 10

H26.9.2定時 18,808 19,909 38,717 69 21 90

Ｈ26.12.1選挙時（衆議） 18,826 19,938 38,764 18 29 47

H26.12.2定時 18,824 19,934 38,758 △ 2 △ 4 △ 6

H27.3.2定時 18,798 19,922 38,720 △ 26 △ 12 △ 38

H27.6.2定時 18,817 19,940 38,757 19 18 37

選挙人名簿登録者数の推移

登録者数 前回比

登録日



男 女 計 男 女 計

選挙人名簿登録者数の推移

登録者数 前回比

登録日

H27.9.2定時 18,815 19,937 38,752 △ 2 △ 3 △ 5

H27.12.2定時 18,867 19,939 38,806 52 2 54

H28.3.2定時 18,877 19,940 38,817 10 1 11

H28.6.2定時 18,871 19,952 38,823 △ 6 12 6

Ｈ28.6.21選挙時（参議） 19,509 20,486 39,995 638 534 1,172

H28.9.2定時 19,426 20,445 39,871 △ 83 △ 41 △ 124

H28.12.2定時 19,496 20,445 39,941 70 0 70

H29.1.28選挙時 19,500 20,480 39,980 4 35 39

H29.3.2定時 19,480 20,464 39,944 △ 20 △ 16 △ 36

H29.6.1定時 19,537 20,497 40,034 57 33 90

H29.9.1定時 19,479 20,522 40,001 △ 58 25 △ 33

H29.10.9選挙時 19,505 20,538 40,043 26 16 42

H29.10.14選挙時 19,501 20,538 40,039 △ 4 0 △ 4

H29.12.1定時 19,497 20,519 40,016 △ 4 △ 19 △ 23

H30.2.21選挙時 19,594 20,574 40,168 97 55 152

H30.3.1選挙時 19,593 20,573 40,166 △ 1 △ 1 △ 2

H30.6.1定時 19,594 20,556 40,150 1 △ 17 △ 16

H30.9.3定時 19,627 20,562 40,189 33 6 39

H30.12.3定時 19,635 20,567 40,202 8 5 13

H31.3.1定時 19,646 20,563 40,209 11 △ 4 7

H31.3.28選挙時 19,660 20,565 40,225 14 2 16

R1.6.3定時 19,654 20,551 40,205 △ 6 △ 14 △ 20

R1.7.3選挙時 19,803 20,604 40,407 149 53 202



男 女 計 男 女 計

選挙人名簿登録者数の推移

登録者数 前回比

登録日

R1.9.2定時 19,700 20,547 40,247 △ 103 △ 57 △ 160

R1.12.2定時 19,724 20,578 40,302 24 31 55

R2.3.2定時 19,720 20,595 40,315 △ 4 17 13

R2.6.1定時 19,737 20,593 40,330 17 △ 2 15

R2.9.1定時 19,686 20,591 40,277 △ 51 △ 2 △ 53

R2.12.1定時 19,708 20,591 40,299 22 0 22

R3.1.23選挙時 19,704 20,589 40,293 △ 4 △ 2 △ 6

R3.3.1定時 19,706 20,578 40,284 2 △ 11 △ 9

R3.6.1定時 19,730 20,606 40,336 24 28 52

R3.9.1定時 19,751 20,600 40,351 21 △ 6 15

R3.10.2選挙時 19,769 20,619 40,388 18 19 37

R3.10.18選挙時 19,774 20,633 40,407 5 14 19

R3.12.1定時 19,760 20,625 40,385 △ 14 △ 8 △ 22

R4.2.23選挙時 19,756 20,634 40,390 △ 4 9 5

R4.3.1定時 19,763 20,638 40,401 7 4 11

R4.4.6選挙時 19,779 20,648 40,427 16 10 26

R4.6.1定時 19,759 20,650 40,409 △ 20 2 △ 18

R4.6.21選挙時 19,776 20,673 40,449 17 23 40

R4.9.1定時 19,753 20,665 40,418 △ 23 △ 8 △ 31

R4.12.1定時 19,756 20,671 40,427 3 6 9

R5.3.1定時 19,716 20,665 40,381 △ 40 △ 6 △ 46

R5.3.30選挙時 19,721 20,665 40,386 5 0 5

R5.6.1定時 19,741 20,698 40,439 20 33 53



男 女 計 男 女 計
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R5.9.1定時 19,739 20,705 40,444 △ 2 7 5

R5.12.1定時 19,749 20,697 40,446 10 △ 8 2

R6.3.1定時 19,714 20,679 40,393 △ 35 △ 18 △ 53

R6.6.3定時 19,700 20,666 40,366 △ 14 △ 13 △ 27

R6.9.2定時 19,705 20,657 40,362 5 △ 9 △ 4

R6.10.14選挙時 19,722 20,674 40,396 17 17 34

R6.12.2定時 19,714 20,637 40,351 △ 8 △ 37 △ 45

R7.1.25選挙時 19,732 20,652 40,384 18 15 33


